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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2011
Radovljica, 4.-7.8.2011

1 - 1.dan predtekmovanja/heats 4.8.2011 - 9:00

1. disciplina/event M/M, 400m Prosto/Free 15 let in starejši/AG and older
4.8.2011 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moski 3:50.72 TURK Luka Melbourne (AUS) 25.3.2007
Rek. SLO mladinci 3:52.55 PETRIČ Darjan Guayaquil (ECU) 5.8.1982
Rek. SLO kadeti 3:58.23 PETRIČ Borut Joenkoeping (SWE) 18.8.1977
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Člani

1. ZUPAN Nejc 1991 LL 4:28.35 571
50m: 28.00 28.00 150m: 1:33.26 34.15 250m: 2:43.24 35.25 350m: 3:52.67 35.29

100m: 59.11 31.11 200m: 2:07.99 34.73 300m: 3:17.38 34.14 400m: 4:28.35 35.68

2. ČUDEN Anže 1991 TK 4:29.84 562
50m: 30.66 30.66 150m: 1:37.48 33.74 250m: 2:46.16 34.38 350m: 3:55.60 34.91

100m: 1:03.74 33.08 200m: 2:11.78 34.30 300m: 3:20.69 34.53 400m: 4:29.84 34.24

3. PLEŠE David 1983 RL 4:54.66 432
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:47.86 36.85 250m: 3:02.38 37.19 350m: 4:17.76 37.58

100m: 1:11.01 36.91 200m: 2:25.19 37.33 300m: 3:40.18 37.80 400m: 4:54.66 36.90

Mladinci

1. JURJEVČIČ Nejc 1993 LL 4:23.04 607
50m: 30.28 30.28 150m: 1:35.85 33.14 250m: 2:42.71 33.41 350m: 3:49.83 33.48

100m: 1:02.71 32.43 200m: 2:09.30 33.45 300m: 3:16.35 33.64 400m: 4:23.04 33.21

2. GUZEJ Aljaž 1994 VV 4:23.68 602
50m: 29.88 29.88 150m: 1:33.84 32.89 250m: 2:41.22 34.33 350m: 3:50.05 34.46

100m: 1:00.95 31.07 200m: 2:06.89 33.05 300m: 3:15.59 34.37 400m: 4:23.68 33.63

3. PALČNIK Marcel 1994 PDC 4:27.89 574
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.50 34.23 250m: 2:44.85 34.00 350m: 3:54.53 34.44

100m: 1:02.27 32.42 200m: 2:10.85 34.35 300m: 3:20.09 35.24 400m: 4:27.89 33.36

4. BAU Martin 1994 BM 4:28.99 567
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:41.54 34.78 250m: 2:49.57 34.01 350m: 3:56.64 33.39

100m: 1:06.76 34.94 200m: 2:15.56 34.02 300m: 3:23.25 33.68 400m: 4:28.99 32.35

5. GOLOB Matej 1993 BM 4:32.22 547
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:43.44 35.39 250m: 2:50.78 33.09 350m: 3:59.02 33.66

100m: 1:08.05 35.71 200m: 2:17.69 34.25 300m: 3:25.36 34.58 400m: 4:32.22 33.20

6. MIHOVEC Rok 1994 TK 4:32.43 546
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:42.82 35.50 250m: 2:50.51 33.38 350m: 4:00.26 35.47

100m: 1:07.32 35.32 200m: 2:17.13 34.31 300m: 3:24.79 34.28 400m: 4:32.43 32.17

7. MATE Jan 1994 IR 4:43.05 487
50m: 31.74 31.74 150m: 1:42.48 35.98 250m: 2:54.93 36.43 350m: 4:07.94 36.72

100m: 1:06.50 34.76 200m: 2:18.50 36.02 300m: 3:31.22 36.29 400m: 4:43.05 35.11

8. DVORŠEK Mario 1994 VV 4:49.40 456
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:42.21 35.60 250m: 2:56.17 37.42 350m: 4:12.06 38.37

100m: 1:06.61 34.56 200m: 2:18.75 36.54 300m: 3:33.69 37.52 400m: 4:49.40 37.34
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Mladinci

rezultat točke

9. KITAK Miha 1994 PDM 5:22.41 329
50m: 33.82 33.82 150m: 1:53.06 40.77 250m: 3:16.41 42.16 350m: 4:40.64 42.36

100m: 1:12.29 38.47 200m: 2:34.25 41.19 300m: 3:58.28 41.87 400m: 5:22.41 41.77

Kadeti

1. OMEJEC Žan 1995 TK 4:31.35 553
50m: 28.33 28.33 150m: 1:34.86 34.32 250m: 2:42.75 32.87 350m: 3:54.52 36.71

100m: 1:00.54 32.21 200m: 2:09.88 35.02 300m: 3:17.81 35.06 400m: 4:31.35 36.83

2. FRECE Gašper 1995 PDC 4:31.46 552
50m: 30.37 30.37 150m: 1:38.39 34.55 250m: 2:48.41 34.77 350m: 3:57.92 34.61

100m: 1:03.84 33.47 200m: 2:13.64 35.25 300m: 3:23.31 34.90 400m: 4:31.46 33.54

3. KLANČAR David 1995 GBR 4:32.13 548
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:40.02 34.71 250m: 2:48.42 34.40 350m: 3:57.98 34.85

100m: 1:05.31 33.97 200m: 2:14.02 34.00 300m: 3:23.13 34.71 400m: 4:32.13 34.15

4. POGAČAR Žan 1996 GBR 4:32.60 545
50m: 31.60 31.60 150m: 1:40.89 34.95 250m: 2:50.37 34.66 350m: 3:59.59 34.81

100m: 1:05.94 34.34 200m: 2:15.71 34.82 300m: 3:24.78 34.41 400m: 4:32.60 33.01

5. ČARMAN Dominik 1995 TK 4:34.58 533
50m: 30.10 30.10 150m: 1:38.71 34.38 250m: 2:45.10 31.41 350m: 3:57.85 37.21

100m: 1:04.33 34.23 200m: 2:13.69 34.98 300m: 3:20.64 35.54 400m: 4:34.58 36.73

6. PINTAR Jernej 1995 PDC 4:35.95 525
50m: 30.18 30.18 150m: 1:39.08 34.86 250m: 2:50.06 35.20 350m: 4:01.92 36.03

100m: 1:04.22 34.04 200m: 2:14.86 35.78 300m: 3:25.89 35.83 400m: 4:35.95 34.03

7. KONCILJA Patrick 1996 BP 4:36.50 522
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.35 34.67 250m: 2:51.20 35.34 350m: 4:02.77 35.36

100m: 1:05.68 34.41 200m: 2:15.86 35.51 300m: 3:27.41 36.21 400m: 4:36.50 33.73

8. ZUPAN Adam 1996 KA 4:36.88 520
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:38.91 34.74 250m: 2:49.08 34.34 350m: 4:01.23 36.29

100m: 1:04.17 33.38 200m: 2:14.74 35.83 300m: 3:24.94 35.86 400m: 4:36.88 35.65

9. KOZAMERNIK Mark 1995 ZVK 4:37.05 519
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.16 34.74 250m: 2:50.73 35.41 350m: 4:02.73 36.32

100m: 1:05.42 34.28 200m: 2:15.32 35.16 300m: 3:26.41 35.68 400m: 4:37.05 34.32

10. TREBŠE Anže 1996 OL 4:38.12 513
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:40.26 34.74 250m: 2:50.54 35.50 350m: 4:02.78 36.30

100m: 1:05.52 33.99 200m: 2:15.04 34.78 300m: 3:26.48 35.94 400m: 4:38.12 35.34

11. BAŠELJ Denis 1996 LL 4:43.82 483
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:45.18 36.71 250m: 2:57.65 36.15 350m: 4:09.36 35.77

100m: 1:08.47 35.99 200m: 2:21.50 36.32 300m: 3:33.59 35.94 400m: 4:43.82 34.46

12. ŠPENKO Žan 1996 KA 4:49.02 457
50m: 31.73 31.73 150m: 1:44.19 36.57 250m: 2:57.83 37.22 350m: 4:12.17 37.35

100m: 1:07.62 35.89 200m: 2:20.61 36.42 300m: 3:34.82 36.99 400m: 4:49.02 36.85

13. JURIĆ Petar 1995 PDC 4:49.19 457
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:44.94 36.64 250m: 2:58.65 36.85 350m: 4:12.72 37.22

100m: 1:08.30 35.90 200m: 2:21.80 36.86 300m: 3:35.50 36.85 400m: 4:49.19 36.47
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1. disciplina/event, M/M, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Kadeti

rezultat točke

14. ŠEGEL Blaž 1996 FR 4:49.26 456
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:43.83 36.38 250m: 2:57.10 36.78 350m: 4:12.53 38.22

100m: 1:07.45 35.52 200m: 2:20.32 36.49 300m: 3:34.31 37.21 400m: 4:49.26 36.73

15. KORDEŽ Alen 1996 FR 4:51.84 444
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:45.61 36.93 250m: 2:59.90 37.01 350m: 4:15.05 37.49

100m: 1:08.68 36.56 200m: 2:22.89 37.28 300m: 3:37.56 37.66 400m: 4:51.84 36.79

16. PUŽ Aljaž 1996 TP 4:59.24 412
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:47.12 37.39 250m: 3:04.03 38.52 350m: 4:21.35 38.67

100m: 1:09.73 36.75 200m: 2:25.51 38.39 300m: 3:42.68 38.65 400m: 4:59.24 37.89

17. SEVER Rok 1995 LL 4:59.56 411
50m: 32.23 32.23 150m: 1:46.21 37.87 250m: 3:03.49 38.94 350m: 4:21.76 38.55

100m: 1:08.34 36.11 200m: 2:24.55 38.34 300m: 3:43.21 39.72 400m: 4:59.56 37.80

18. JERIĆEVIĆ Jan 1996 SDD 5:03.73 394
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:49.14 38.63 250m: 3:07.29 39.37 350m: 4:26.04 39.26

100m: 1:10.51 37.40 200m: 2:27.92 38.78 300m: 3:46.78 39.49 400m: 5:03.73 37.69

19. POVŠE Andraž 1996 CK 5:08.78 375
50m: 33.27 33.27 150m: 1:50.60 39.45 250m: 3:10.27 39.96 350m: 4:29.41 39.79

100m: 1:11.15 37.88 200m: 2:30.31 39.71 300m: 3:49.62 39.35 400m: 5:08.78 39.37

20. IVANC Žiga 1995 LL 5:08.96 374
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:47.87 39.23 250m: 3:09.31 40.99 350m: 4:30.40 39.47

100m: 1:08.64 36.78 200m: 2:28.32 40.45 300m: 3:50.93 41.62 400m: 5:08.96 38.56

21. PLUT Matic 1995 OL 5:09.97 371
50m: 33.34 33.34 150m: 1:50.41 39.68 250m: 3:10.91 40.18 350m: 4:31.63 40.39

100m: 1:10.73 37.39 200m: 2:30.73 40.32 300m: 3:51.24 40.33 400m: 5:09.97 38.34

22. SKLEDAR Simon 1996 PDM 5:10.32 369
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:51.73 40.65 250m: 3:13.13 40.10 350m: 4:33.68 39.37

100m: 1:11.08 38.60 200m: 2:33.03 41.30 300m: 3:54.31 41.18 400m: 5:10.32 36.64

23. VESELIČ KRUH Nejc 1996 LL 5:13.13 360
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:53.50 40.30 250m: 3:13.59 40.30 350m: 4:34.48 40.24

100m: 1:13.20 39.09 200m: 2:33.29 39.79 300m: 3:54.24 40.65 400m: 5:13.13 38.65

24. ZUPIN Anže 1995 TK 5:15.69 351
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:57.12 42.02 250m: 3:17.92 38.62 350m: 4:37.23 38.98

100m: 1:15.10 40.50 200m: 2:39.30 42.18 300m: 3:58.25 40.33 400m: 5:15.69 38.46

25. ČUDEN Florjan 1996 LL 5:23.88 325
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:52.68 41.75 250m: 3:16.80 41.95 350m: 4:42.82 43.31

100m: 1:10.93 38.04 200m: 2:34.85 42.17 300m: 3:59.51 42.71 400m: 5:23.88 41.06
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2. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free 13 let in starejši/AG and older
4.8.2011 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.zenske 4:06.37 ISAKOVIĆ Sara Kranj 12.6.2008
Rek. SLO mladinke 4:12.80 PETRIČ Nika Karlina Beograd (SRB) 31.7.2008
Rek. SLO kadetinje 4:18.76 BEŽAN Urša Monterrey (MEX) 11.7.2008
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Članice

1. ODER Tjaša 1994 FR 4:26.42 760
50m: 32.24 32.24 150m: 1:39.70 33.19 250m: 2:46.23 33.08 350m: 3:53.19 33.51

100m: 1:06.51 34.27 200m: 2:13.15 33.45 300m: 3:19.68 33.45 400m: 4:26.42 33.23

2. CESAR Maja 1990 GBR 4:28.73 741
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:39.73 33.63 250m: 2:47.05 33.75 350m: 3:55.08 34.39

100m: 1:06.10 33.98 200m: 2:13.30 33.57 300m: 3:20.69 33.64 400m: 4:28.73 33.65

3. MILER Tamara 1994 FR 4:29.76 732
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:40.80 34.05 250m: 2:48.63 33.86 350m: 3:56.66 33.99

100m: 1:06.75 34.31 200m: 2:14.77 33.97 300m: 3:22.67 34.04 400m: 4:29.76 33.10

4. ZUPAN Teja 1990 GBR 4:33.42 703
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:39.90 33.94 250m: 2:49.39 35.01 350m: 3:59.30 34.77

100m: 1:05.96 33.91 200m: 2:14.38 34.48 300m: 3:24.53 35.14 400m: 4:33.42 34.12

5. KOZAMERNIK Nika 1986 ZVK 4:40.91 648
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:42.40 35.33 250m: 2:53.39 35.39 350m: 4:05.12 35.95

100m: 1:07.07 34.61 200m: 2:18.00 35.60 300m: 3:29.17 35.78 400m: 4:40.91 35.79

6. KUZMAN Nejka 1993 BM 4:50.66 585
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:45.25 36.19 250m: 3:00.15 37.51 350m: 4:14.99 37.31

100m: 1:09.06 36.03 200m: 2:22.64 37.39 300m: 3:37.68 37.53 400m: 4:50.66 35.67

7. DROLC Maja 1994 VV 5:34.18 385
50m: 36.34 36.34 150m: 1:58.62 41.72 250m: 3:23.87 42.22 350m: 4:52.27 44.70

100m: 1:16.90 40.56 200m: 2:41.65 43.03 300m: 4:07.57 43.70 400m: 5:34.18 41.91

Mladinke

1. BOHINC Špela 1995 TK 4:29.88 731
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:41.41 34.22 250m: 2:49.26 33.79 350m: 3:56.96 33.72

100m: 1:07.19 34.56 200m: 2:15.47 34.06 300m: 3:23.24 33.98 400m: 4:29.88 32.92

2. SAGMEISTER Mojca 1996 FR 4:31.31 720
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.21 34.60 250m: 2:49.77 34.14 350m: 3:58.12 34.06

100m: 1:06.61 34.72 200m: 2:15.63 34.42 300m: 3:24.06 34.29 400m: 4:31.31 33.19

3. PERŠE Špela 1996 GBR 4:31.43 719
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m: 1:41.26 34.69 250m: 2:49.91 34.39 350m: 3:58.28 34.07

100m: 1:06.57 34.45 200m: 2:15.52 34.26 300m: 3:24.21 34.30 400m: 4:31.43 33.15

4. STEGU Nina 1996 LL 4:36.16 682
50m: 32.15 32.15 150m: 1:41.00 34.74 250m: 2:50.18 34.35 350m: 4:00.88 35.47

100m: 1:06.26 34.11 200m: 2:15.83 34.83 300m: 3:25.41 35.23 400m: 4:36.16 35.28

5. MARČUN Neža 1995 TK 4:36.21 682
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:42.49 35.46 250m: 2:52.46 34.90 350m: 4:02.43 34.97

100m: 1:07.03 34.83 200m: 2:17.56 35.07 300m: 3:27.46 35.00 400m: 4:36.21 33.78
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6. DJELIČ Silvija 1996 IL 4:36.36 681
50m: 32.42 32.42 150m: 1:42.15 35.27 250m: 2:51.81 34.70 350m: 4:02.29 35.27

100m: 1:06.88 34.46 200m: 2:17.11 34.96 300m: 3:27.02 35.21 400m: 4:36.36 34.07

7. KOZINC Ula 1995 TK 4:47.81 603
50m: 32.92 32.92 150m: 1:45.46 36.71 250m: 2:59.28 36.44 350m: 4:12.99 36.82

100m: 1:08.75 35.83 200m: 2:22.84 37.38 300m: 3:36.17 36.89 400m: 4:47.81 34.82

8. VERDINEK Adrijana 1996 PDC 4:58.40 541
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:47.49 37.50 250m: 3:03.68 38.28 350m: 4:20.86 38.45

100m: 1:09.99 36.19 200m: 2:25.40 37.91 300m: 3:42.41 38.73 400m: 4:58.40 37.54

9. NACEVSKI Katja 1996 IL 4:59.27 536
50m: 34.29 34.29 150m: 1:50.15 38.27 250m: 3:06.29 37.96 350m: 4:22.20 38.01

100m: 1:11.88 37.59 200m: 2:28.33 38.18 300m: 3:44.19 37.90 400m: 4:59.27 37.07

10. DUŠČAK Manca 1996 OL 4:59.60 534
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:50.14 38.24 250m: 3:05.65 37.80 350m: 4:22.77 38.79

100m: 1:11.90 37.54 200m: 2:27.85 37.71 300m: 3:43.98 38.33 400m: 4:59.60 36.83

11. KALAN Eva 1996 GBR 5:02.85 517
50m: 32.62 32.62 150m: 1:48.58 38.40 250m: 3:07.47 39.22 350m: 4:25.57 38.86

100m: 1:10.18 37.56 200m: 2:28.25 39.67 300m: 3:46.71 39.24 400m: 5:02.85 37.28

12. VRHOVEC Valentina 1996 LL 5:17.86 448
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:54.32 40.34 250m: 3:16.37 40.93 350m: 4:39.68 41.02

100m: 1:13.98 38.88 200m: 2:35.44 41.12 300m: 3:58.66 42.29 400m: 5:17.86 38.18

13. KRALJ Jerca 1996 TK 5:23.54 424
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:57.81 40.64 250m: 3:18.58 39.39 350m: 4:41.74 41.65

100m: 1:17.17 40.48 200m: 2:39.19 41.38 300m: 4:00.09 41.51 400m: 5:23.54 41.80

14. VIVODA Laura 1995 IL 5:31.91 393
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:57.92 41.56 250m: 3:23.03 42.96 350m: 4:49.85 43.63

100m: 1:16.36 40.54 200m: 2:40.07 42.15 300m: 4:06.22 43.19 400m: 5:31.91 42.06

Kadetinje

1. NATLAČEN Gaja 1997 FR 4:34.82 692
50m: 32.48 32.48 150m: 1:42.37 34.97 250m: 2:51.37 34.14 350m: 4:00.93 35.13

100m: 1:07.40 34.92 200m: 2:17.23 34.86 300m: 3:25.80 34.43 400m: 4:34.82 33.89

2. URBANČIČ Iris 1997 GBR 4:36.60 679
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.20 34.49 250m: 2:51.50 35.05 350m: 4:02.33 35.73

100m: 1:06.71 34.65 200m: 2:16.45 35.25 300m: 3:26.60 35.10 400m: 4:36.60 34.27

3. KULAUZOVIČ Sara 1997 LL 4:41.06 647
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.80 35.24 250m: 2:52.78 35.58 350m: 4:05.71 36.50

100m: 1:06.56 34.67 200m: 2:17.20 35.40 300m: 3:29.21 36.43 400m: 4:41.06 35.35

4. MLINAR Maruša 1998 FR 4:46.46 611
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:45.12 35.97 250m: 2:57.94 36.65 350m: 4:11.09 36.68

100m: 1:09.15 36.02 200m: 2:21.29 36.17 300m: 3:34.41 36.47 400m: 4:46.46 35.37

5. PAVLIČ Anamari 1997 TK 4:46.53 611
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:42.82 35.23 250m: 2:54.45 36.07 350m: 4:09.59 37.90

100m: 1:07.59 34.81 200m: 2:18.38 35.56 300m: 3:31.69 37.24 400m: 4:46.53 36.94
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2. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Kadetinje

rezultat točke

6. ROŽNIK Kaja 1997 OL 4:50.11 589
50m: 32.54 32.54 150m: 1:45.08 36.35 250m: 2:58.67 36.78 350m: 4:13.59 37.63

100m: 1:08.73 36.19 200m: 2:21.89 36.81 300m: 3:35.96 37.29 400m: 4:50.11 36.52

7. URŠIČ Kristina 1998 KA 4:50.39 587
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:43.82 36.08 250m: 2:58.27 37.44 350m: 4:14.05 37.75

100m: 1:07.74 35.01 200m: 2:20.83 37.01 300m: 3:36.30 38.03 400m: 4:50.39 36.34

8. KAŠCA Mina 1998 GBR 4:51.22 582
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:46.43 36.64 250m: 3:01.00 37.08 350m: 4:15.28 37.45

100m: 1:09.79 36.38 200m: 2:23.92 37.49 300m: 3:37.83 36.83 400m: 4:51.22 35.94

9. GUDURAŠ Maja 1998 IR 4:51.95 578
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:45.89 36.25 250m: 3:00.76 37.76 350m: 4:15.98 37.45

100m: 1:09.64 35.83 200m: 2:23.00 37.11 300m: 3:38.53 37.77 400m: 4:51.95 35.97

10. POGAČNIK Teja 1998 GBR 4:54.46 563
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:47.16 37.23 250m: 3:01.70 37.51 350m: 4:17.74 38.19

100m: 1:09.93 36.56 200m: 2:24.19 37.03 300m: 3:39.55 37.85 400m: 4:54.46 36.72

11. BOHINEC Karolina 1998 GBR 4:56.18 553
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:47.90 37.25 250m: 3:03.15 37.68 350m: 4:19.15 38.06

100m: 1:10.65 36.47 200m: 2:25.47 37.57 300m: 3:41.09 37.94 400m: 4:56.18 37.03

12. BIZJAK Nika 1998 CK 4:59.47 535
50m: 33.97 33.97 150m: 1:49.15 38.11 250m: 3:05.95 38.26 350m: 4:22.54 37.90

100m: 1:11.04 37.07 200m: 2:27.69 38.54 300m: 3:44.64 38.69 400m: 4:59.47 36.93

13. PLUT Zana 1998 OL 5:00.55 529
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:48.75 37.90 250m: 3:04.98 38.03 350m: 4:22.62 38.47

100m: 1:10.85 36.94 200m: 2:26.95 38.20 300m: 3:44.15 39.17 400m: 5:00.55 37.93

14. VODOPIVEC Nastja 1997 ZVK 5:00.56 529
50m: 33.31 33.31 150m: 1:48.99 38.02 250m: 3:06.90 38.55 350m: 4:24.42 38.18

100m: 1:10.97 37.66 200m: 2:28.35 39.36 300m: 3:46.24 39.34 400m: 5:00.56 36.14

15. LEGAT Tjaša 1997 GBR 5:02.68 518
50m: 34.16 34.16 150m: 1:50.27 38.57 250m: 3:07.22 37.83 350m: 4:24.81 38.79

100m: 1:11.70 37.54 200m: 2:29.39 39.12 300m: 3:46.02 38.80 400m: 5:02.68 37.87

16. KAMNIKAR Martina 1997 OL 5:05.31 505
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.12 38.60 250m: 3:07.74 38.96 350m: 4:27.24 39.83

100m: 1:11.52 37.37 200m: 2:28.78 38.66 300m: 3:47.41 39.67 400m: 5:05.31 38.07

17. MILER Maruša 1998 FR 5:05.35 505
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:48.83 38.07 250m: 3:06.82 39.21 350m: 4:26.23 40.00

100m: 1:10.76 37.21 200m: 2:27.61 38.78 300m: 3:46.23 39.41 400m: 5:05.35 39.12

18. KONC Tinkara 1998 GBR 5:06.48 499
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:50.30 38.31 250m: 3:09.46 39.44 350m: 4:28.33 38.88

100m: 1:11.99 38.04 200m: 2:30.02 39.72 300m: 3:49.45 39.99 400m: 5:06.48 38.15

19. RAUTER Zala 1998 TK 5:08.54 489
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:49.94 37.99 250m: 3:08.70 39.57 350m: 4:28.48 40.09

100m: 1:11.95 37.46 200m: 2:29.13 39.19 300m: 3:48.39 39.69 400m: 5:08.54 40.06

20. BERTONCELJ Maja 1997 ZVK 5:08.64 489
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 1:51.38 38.95 250m: 3:10.82 39.22 350m: 4:30.32 39.55

100m: 1:12.43 37.52 200m: 2:31.60 40.22 300m: 3:50.77 39.95 400m: 5:08.64 38.32
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21. ČEMAŽAR Manca 1997 OL 5:09.92 483
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m: 1:50.15 38.29 250m: 3:08.94 39.92 350m: 4:29.92 40.48

100m: 1:11.86 37.64 200m: 2:29.02 38.87 300m: 3:49.44 40.50 400m: 5:09.92 40.00

22. RAJKOVIČ Patricija 1998 OL 5:10.11 482
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:49.65 38.05 250m: 3:08.70 40.08 350m: 4:30.30 40.72

100m: 1:11.60 37.45 200m: 2:28.62 38.97 300m: 3:49.58 40.88 400m: 5:10.11 39.81

23. ČAMPA Meta 1998 TK 5:12.90 469
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 1:55.68 40.79 250m: 3:15.76 40.03 350m: 4:35.39 39.57

100m: 1:14.89 39.41 200m: 2:35.73 40.05 300m: 3:55.82 40.06 400m: 5:12.90 37.51

24. REPAR Polona 1997 KA 5:13.39 467
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 1:53.95 39.69 250m: 3:13.41 39.73 350m: 4:34.31 40.24

100m: 1:14.26 39.16 200m: 2:33.68 39.73 300m: 3:54.07 40.66 400m: 5:13.39 39.08

25. ČUK Marija 1998 GBR 5:18.19 446
50m: 35.73 35.73 150m: 1:56.17 40.57 250m: 3:18.24 41.56 350m: 4:39.94 40.77

100m: 1:15.60 39.87 200m: 2:36.68 40.51 300m: 3:59.17 40.93 400m: 5:18.19 38.25

26. KELC Tjaša 1997 PDM 5:19.59 440
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:54.83 41.49 250m: 3:17.04 41.04 350m: 4:40.09 41.61

100m: 1:13.34 38.58 200m: 2:36.00 41.17 300m: 3:58.48 41.44 400m: 5:19.59 39.50

27. ORAŽEM Veronika 1997 IR 5:19.72 440
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:55.00 40.28 250m: 3:16.56 40.67 350m: 4:39.40 41.38

100m: 1:14.72 38.93 200m: 2:35.89 40.89 300m: 3:58.02 41.46 400m: 5:19.72 40.32

28. JEVŠNIK Medeja 1998 VV 5:20.24 438
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:57.40 41.06 250m: 3:18.70 40.34 350m: 4:40.20 41.28

100m: 1:16.34 40.24 200m: 2:38.36 40.96 300m: 3:58.92 40.22 400m: 5:20.24 40.04

29. POKERŽNIK Nika 1998 FR 5:23.94 423
50m: 37.19 37.19 150m: 2:00.24 41.86 250m: 3:22.98 41.61 350m: 4:44.16 39.82

100m: 1:18.38 41.19 200m: 2:41.37 41.13 300m: 4:04.34 41.36 400m: 5:23.94 39.78

30. LESNIČAR Maruša 1998 GBR 5:24.02 422
50m: 36.59 36.59 150m: 1:57.41 40.80 250m: 3:19.94 40.74 350m: 4:43.66 40.98

100m: 1:16.61 40.02 200m: 2:39.20 41.79 300m: 4:02.68 42.74 400m: 5:24.02 40.36

31. FUKS TOMAŽIČ Veronika 1998 BP 5:24.09 422
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 1:57.23 41.23 250m: 3:20.26 41.42 350m: 4:44.12 41.80

100m: 1:16.00 39.84 200m: 2:38.84 41.61 300m: 4:02.32 42.06 400m: 5:24.09 39.97

32. LORGER Neva 1998 VV 5:39.63 367
50m: 36.72 36.72 150m: 2:02.22 44.01 250m: 3:30.24 43.98 350m: 4:59.10 44.12

100m: 1:18.21 41.49 200m: 2:46.26 44.04 300m: 4:14.98 44.74 400m: 5:39.63 40.53

33. TERZIČ Maruša 1998 PDM 5:42.05 359
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 1:59.13 42.44 250m: 3:27.90 44.90 350m: 4:58.52 44.87

100m: 1:16.69 40.51 200m: 2:43.00 43.87 300m: 4:13.65 45.75 400m: 5:42.05 43.53

DNS TERAN Ajda 1998 GBR
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Letno državno prvenstvo Slovenije 2011
Radovljica, 4.-7.8.2011

3. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Prsno/Breast 15 let in starejši/AG and older
4.8.2011 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moski 59.66 DUGONJIĆ Damir Rim/Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO mladinci 1:03.73 DUGONJIĆ Damir Palma de Mallorca (ESP) 6.7.2006
Rek. SLO kadeti 1:05.08 STEVENS Peter John Trabzon (TUR) 28.7.2011
Točk: FINA 2008

rezultat točke

Člani

1. VOVK Robert 1989 TK 1:04.27 797
50m: 30.19 30.19 100m: 1:04.27 34.08

2. RESMAN Rok 1991 TK 1:09.26 637
50m: 32.58 32.58 100m: 1:09.26 36.68

3. KERČ Aljaž 1990 OL 1:13.72 528
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:13.72 39.28

